UG40.8 NCJD

At TurnGo
0 1.5
15 R 05
2 R 2

4 R 1.6
56 L 45
10.2 R 4.3
145 L 0.8
153 R 3.9
19.2 L 0.7
199 R 04
203 R >.1
20.3

20.3 Uturn
203 L 04
20.7 L >.1
208 L 25
233 S 19
251 R 4.1
292 L >1
29.3 S 0.2
295 R 1.7
313 R 28
341 R 25
36.6 L 3.2
398 R 0.6
404 L 04

On

Begin Ride

Albert Road

Dairyland Road
Dodsons Crossroads
Arthur Minnis Road
Oak Grove Church Road
Mebane Oaks Road
Jones Road

Old Hillsborough Road
State Highway 119, NC
119

Millstead Drive

REST STOP - Jelly
Donuts

>.1 Make a U-turn onto
Millstead Drive

State Highway 119, NC
119

Turn left

Old Hillsborough Road
Bowman Rd

W Ten Rd

I-85 US-70 CONN
US-70 Connector N
Ben Johnston Rd
Dimmocks Mill Rd
Orange Grove Rd
State Rd 1126/?Borland
Rd

Arthur Minnis Rd

Union Grove Church
Road

End of Ride

UG40.8 NCJD

At TurnGo On

0 1.5 Begin Ride

1.5 R 0.5 Albert Road

2 R 2 Dairyland Road

4 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads

5.6 L 4.5 Arthur Minnis Road

10.2 R 4.3 Oak Grove Church Road

145 L 0.8 Mebane Oaks Road

15.3 R 3.9 Jones Road

19.2 L 0.7 Old Hillsborough Road

19.9 R 0.4 State Highway 119, NC
119

20.3 R >.1 Millstead Drive

20.3 REST STOP - Jelly
Donuts

20.3 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn onto
Millstead Drive

20.3 L 0.4 State Highway 119, NC
119

20.7 L >.1 Turn left

20.8 L 2.5 Old Hillsborough Road

23.3 S 1.9 Bowman Rd

251 R 41 WTenRd

29.2 L >.1 1-85US-70 CONN

29.3 S 0.2 US-70 Connector N

29.5 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd

31.3 R 2.8 Dimmocks Mill Rd

34.1 R 2.5 Orange Grove Rd

36.6 L 3.2 State Rd 1126/?Borland
Rd

39.8 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd

40.4 L 0.4 Union Grove Church

Road
End of Ride



